
Greater Twin Cities French Bulldog Club Specialties Results
Friday
Sweepstakes  - Marilyn O'Cuilinn, Judge
6 mos & under 9 mos Dogs

#11 Colt Signe du Ciel - Argentina - Madi Poindexter 1st
12 mos & under 18 mos Dogs

BOSw#13 Sommer Bully Amadeus - Sasha Sindt 1st
#17 Pelis's Dark Knight at Brickhouse - Jennifer Anderson 2nd
#15 Mobius Strip Licks and a Promise - Vicki Farley & Suzanne Lewitzke Abs

9 mos & under 12 mos Bitches
#12 Sweetheart's Hidden Gem - Sasha Sindt 1st

12 mos & under 18 mos Bitches
BISw#14 Mobius Strip My Fair Lady - Nancy Johnson & Suzanne Lewitzke 1st

#16 Pelis' Story of Blessings at Gainor - Madi Poindexter & Jacob Gainor 2nd
#18 Hales Angels R-Lil Pipers Bridget - Jim Hale & Sue Landreville 3rd
#20 Katzenjammers Snow Queen - Allan Routh 4th
#22 Pelis' Little Gainor on Fire - Madi Poindexter & Jacob Gainor

Friday 7/22/2022
Conformation  - Robin Stansell, Judge
6 mos & under 9 mos Dogs

Best Puppy#11 Colt Signe du Ciel - Argentina - Madi Poindexter 1st
12 mos & under 18 mos Dogs

WD#15 Mobius Strip Licks and a Promise - Vicki Farley & Suzanne Lewitzke 1st
#17 Pelis's Dark Knight at Brickhouse - Jennifer Anderson 2nd

Open Dogs
RWD#13 Sommer Bully Amadeus - Sasha Sindt 1st

#21 Topline Bently - Nancy Bergeron Abs
#19 Rio's Theory of Relativity - Karen Beskau & Amy Beskau Abs

12 mos & under 18 mos Bitches
#16 Pelis' Story of Blessings at Gainor - Madi Poindexter & Jacob Gainor 1st
#20 Katzenjammers Snow Queen - Allan Routh 2nd
#18 Hales Angels R-Lil Pipers Bridget - Jim Hale & Sue Landreville 3rd

Amateur Owner Handler Bitches
#22 Pelis' Little Gainor on Fire - Madi Poindexter & Jacob Gainor 1st

Bred By Exhibitor Bitches
WB/BOW#24 Mobius Strip She's One Hot Potato - Suzanne Lewitzke & Kathi Liebe 1st

#28 Fireworks Sweet Poppy Mocha - Sarah Peterson 2nd
#30 Piper's Ginger Snap - Andrea Piper 3rd
#26 Evergreen's Spirit in the Sky - Jane Flowers 4th

American Bred Bitches
RWB#32 FOB Tried and True - Jean Foster 1st

#12 Sweetheart's Hidden Gem - Sasha Sindt 2nd
Open Bitches

#38 Katzenjammers Lilli Marlene - Allan Routh 1st
#34 Piper's Ruby Are You Mad at Your Man at Itoba - Andrea Piper & Joyce Winkels 2nd
#14 Mobius Strip My Fair Lady - Nancy Johnson & Suzanne Lewitzke 3rd
#36 Evergreen's Candlelight and Champagne - Jane Flowers 4th



Greater Twin Cities French Bulldog Club Specialties Results
Best of Breed Dogs

BOS#51 CH Katzenjammers Beau - Allan Routh
SD#53 CH Wynstone's Boogie with Stew - Tim Lewis & Elisabeth Clark

Best of Breed Bitches
BOB/NOHS#52 GCHG Robobull Fabelhaft Catara - Casey Fletcher & Kristy Hodolitz & Shelley St. John
SB#56 CH Katzenjammers Tess of D'Urbervilles - Allan Routh

#54 Katzenjammers Vivenne - Allan Routh

Saturday 7/23/2022
Conformation  - Cindy Stansell, Judge
6 mos & under 9 mos Dogs

Best Puppy#11 Colt Signe du Ciel - Argentina - Madi Poindexter 1st
12 mos & under 18 mos Dogs

RWD#15 Mobius Strip Licks and a Promise - Vicki Farley & Suzanne Lewitzke 1st
#17 Pelis's Dark Knight at Brickhouse - Jennifer Anderson 2nd

Open Dogs
WD/BOW/BOS#19 Rio's Theory of Relativity - Karen Beskau & Amy Beskau 1st

#13 Sommer Bully Amadeus - Sasha Sindt 2nd
#21 Topline Bently - Nancy Bergeron Abs

12 mos & under 18 mos Bitches
#16 Pelis' Story of Blessings at Gainor - Madi Poindexter & Jacob Gainor 1st
#20 Katzenjammers Snow Queen - Allan Routh 2nd
#18 Hales Angels R-Lil Pipers Bridget - Jim Hale & Sue Landreville 3rd

Amateur Owner Handler Bitches
#22 Pelis' Little Gainor on Fire - Madi Poindexter & Jacob Gainor 1st

Bred By Exhibitor Bitches
WB#24 Mobius Strip She's One Hot Potato - Suzanne Lewitzke & Kathi Liebe 1st

#30 Piper's Ginger Snap - Andrea Piper 2nd
#28 Fireworks Sweet Poppy Mocha - Sarah Peterson 3rd
#26 Evergreen's Spirit in the Sky - Jane Flowers 4th

American Bred Bitches
#32 FOB Tried and True - Jean Foster 1st
#12 Sweetheart's Hidden Gem - Sasha Sindt 2nd

Open Bitches
RWB#14 Mobius Strip My Fair Lady - Nancy Johnson & Suzanne Lewitzke 1st

#36 Evergreen's Candlelight and Champagne - Jane Flowers 2nd
#34 Piper's Ruby Are You Mad at Your Man at Itoba - Andrea Piper & Joyce Winkels 3rd
#38 Katzenjammers Lilli Marlene - Allan Routh 4th

Best of Breed Dogs
SD#53 CH Wynstone's Boogie with Stew - Tim Lewis & Elisabeth Clark

#51 CH Katzenjammers Beau - Allan Routh

Best of Breed Bitches
BOB/NOHS#52 GCHG Robobull Fabelhaft Catara - Casey Fletcher & Kristy Hodolitz & Shelley St. John
SB#54 Katzenjammers Vivenne - Allan Routh

#56 CH Katzenjammers Tess of D'Urbervilles - Allan Routh


